ICC memberships

Country
Australia

England?
South Africa
India

New Zealand
West Indies
Pakistan

Fiji

Sri Lanka
Bermuda
Denmark
Netherlands
Malaysia
Canada
Gibraltar
Hong Kong
Papua New-Guinea
Argentina
Israel
Singapore
Bangladesh
Kenya®
Italy
Bahamas
France
Nepal
Japan

UAE
Belgium
Austria
Namibia
Spain
Zimbabwe
Ireland
Scotland
Greece
Thailand
Vanuatu

Year of joining ICC
1909
1909
1909
1926
1926
1926
1953
1965
1965
1966
1966
1966
1967
1968
1969
1969
1973
1974
1974
1974
1977
1981
1984
1986
1988
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1994
1995
1995
1995
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Portugal
Belize
Cayman Islands
Sweden
Germany
Kuwait
Luxembourg
Malta
Uganda
Cyprus*
Morocco
Qatar

Cook Islands*
Czech Republic
Finland
Indonesia
Norway
Oman
Philippines
Samoa
Afghanistan
Bahrainl
Botswana
Bhutan®
Croatia
Lesotho*
Maldives
South Korea
St Helena®
Tanzania
Brazil

Chile

Costa Rica
Gambia*
Ghana
Nigeria
Panama
Sierra Leone
Suriname
Turks & Caicos
Iran3

1996
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003

39
42
42
42
47
47
47
47
a7
50
50
50
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78



Malawi 2003 84

Mozambique 2003 84
Rwanda 2003 84
Saudi Arabia 2003 84
Zambia 2003 84
China* 2004 87
Isle of Man 2004 87
Mexico 2004 87
Guernsey 2005 91
Jersey? 2005 91
Mali 2005 91
Slovenia 2005 91
Myanmar? 2006 92
Cameroon 2007 96
Falkland Islands 2007 96
Peru 2007 96
Swaziland 2007 96
Bulgaria 2008 99
Estonia 2008 99
Turkey 2008 99
Seychelles 2010 100
Hungary 2012 102
Russia 2012 102
Romania 2013 103
Serbia 2015 104
USA 2018 105

ICC Members by year of association formation

Association Year of Formation  Number of national cricket associations
England? 1787 1
Netherlands 1883 2
Canada 1892 3
New Zealand 1894 4
St Helena® 1903 5
Australia 1905 6
Scotland 1908 7
Argentina 1913 8
France 1920 9



Ireland
West Indies
Guernsey
India

Isle of Man
Suriname
Nigeria
Bahamas
UAE
Bermuda
Sierra Leone
Fiji
Pakistan
Denmark
Nepal
Gibraltar
Tanzania
Malawi
Uganda
Zambia
Singapore
Kenya®
Kuwait
Malaysia
Israel
Cayman Islands
Philippines
Thailand
Bangladesh
Papua New-Guinea
Sri Lanka
Vanuatu
Bahrain?
Botswana
Oman

Italy

Qatar
Austria
Maldives
Seychelles
Japan

1923
1926
1927
1928
1930
1931
1932
1936
1936
1938
1942
1946
1948
1953
1956
1960
1961
1964
1964
1964
1965
1966
1966
1967
1968
1970
1970
1971
1972
1972
1975
1978
1979
1979
1979
1980
1980
1981
1983
1983
1984

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
18
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
29
29
29
30
32
32
33
34
36
36
37
39
39
40
41
44
44
44
46
46
47
49
49
50



Germany
Brazil

Malta
Namibia
Spain
Belgium
Sweden
South Africa
South Korea
Zimbabwe
Luxembourg
Norway
Portugal
Afghanistan
Jersey?
Belize
Greece
Samoa
Morocco
Cyprus*
Falkland Islands
Finland
Rwanda
Cook Islands*
Costa Rica
Croatia
Czech Republic
Indonesia
Panama
Bhutan®
Lesotho*
Mozambique
Saudi Arabia
Bulgaria
Gambia*
Ghana

Turks & Caicos
Mali

Mexico
China*
Estonia

1988
1989
1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1991
1992
1992
1994
1994
1994
1995
1996
1997
1997
1997
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004

51
55
55
55
55
57
57
58
59
63
63
63
63
64
65
68
68
68
69
73
73
73
73
79
79
79
79
79
79
83
83
83
83
87
87
87
87
89
89
92
92



Russia 2004 92

Cameroon 2005 96
Myanmar? 2005 96
Slovenia 2005 96
Swaziland 2005 96
Hungary 2006 96
Chile 2007 101
Hong Kong 2007 101
Peru 2007 101
Turkey 2007 101
Romania 2009 103
Serbia 2009 103
Iran3 2010 104
USA 2018 105

*Formation date year of joining ICC.

#Formation date year of joining Asian Cricket Council

! Formation date year of first recorded interational match.

2 The MCC administered cricket in England until 1997, when the ECB was created.
3 Prior to 2010, cricket in Iran was administered with baseball and softball.

4 Date of formation for Channel Islands Cricket Board.

5 Date of formation for joining East African Cricket Conference

6 Date of formation of St Helena Cricket League.



